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MODULINE

CODE DIMENSIONS 
Ø x H (mm)

LUMEN 
OUTPUT

LUMEN PER 
WATT

COLOUR TEMP

4620LM

3000K-6500K

6600LM

110

3000K-6500K

9460LM 110

3000K-6500K

Specifications

• White or black electrostatic powder
coated aluminium extrusion body

• SMD Mid Power LED light source

• Opal PC diffuser

• On-Off control system

• Option: 1-3 hours emergency kit

• SDCM ≤ 3 (3-step Mac Adam)

• CRI 80+

• 5 Year Warranty

PROJECT LIGHTING SPECIALISTS
TRACKLIGHTS

110

110

110 3000K-6500K

3000K-6500K

7260LM

WATTAGE 

52W

CRI

MODULINE-22W

14W

86W

70W

66W

56W

46W

42W

36W

1540LM

5720LM

5060LM

3960LM

7700LM

110

110

110

110

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

3000K-6500K

3000K-6500K

3000K-6500K

3000K-6500K

MODULINE-14W

MODULINE-18W

MODULINE-70W 57x1490 mm

57x1780 mm

57x1410 mm

MODULINE-46W

MODULINE-60W

MODULINE-86W

57x1260 mm

MODULINE-56W

MODULINE-52W

MODULINE-66W

MODULINE-36W

MODULINE-60W

MODULINE-32W

MODULINE-28W

MODULINE-42W 57x900 mm

57x970 mm

57x1120 mm

57x1190 mm

57x750 mm

57x680 mm

57x600 mm

57x450 mm

57x380 mm

57x310 mm

18W

22W

28W

32W

60W

1980LM

2420LM

3080LM

3520LM

6160LM

110

110

110

110

110

80

3000K-6500K

80

80

80

80

3000K-6500K

3000K-6500K

3000K-6500K

3000K-6500K
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TECHNICAL DRAWING

Technical description

> White or black electrostatic powder coated

aluminium extrusion body

MODULINE
Blınd PART

LED IP
20

Technical description

> White or black electrostatic powder coated

aluminium extrusion body

> Mono-phase universal track

MODULINE
MONO-PHASE TRACK

LED IP
20

Code Dimensions
ØxH (mm)

TECHNICAL DATA

310MODBP Ø57mm x L:310mm

Ø57mm x L:380mm

Ø57mm x L:450mm

Ø57mm x L:600mm

Ø57mm x L:680mm

Ø57mm x L:750mm

Ø57mm x L:900mm

Ø57mm x L:970mm

Ø57mm x L:1120mm

Ø57mm x L:1190mm

Ø57mm x L:1260mm

Ø57mm x L:1410mm

Ø57mm x L:1490mm

Ø57mm x L:1780mm

Code Dimensions
ØxH (mm)

TECHNICAL DATA

310MODPT Ø57mm x L:310mm

380MODPT Ø57mm x L:380mm

450MODPT Ø57mm x L:450mm

600MODPT Ø57mm x L:600mm

680MODPT Ø57mm x L:680mm

750MODPT Ø57mm x L:750mm

900MODPT Ø57mm x L:900mm

970MODPT Ø57mm x L:970mm

1120MODPT Ø57mm x L:1120mm

1190MODPT Ø57mm x L:1190mm

1260MODPT Ø57mm x L:1260mm

1410MODPT Ø57mm x L:1410mm

1490MODPT Ø57mm x L:1490mm

1780MODPT Ø57mm x L:1780mm
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380MODBP

1120MODBP

600MODBP

680MODBP

750MODBP

900MODBP

970MODBP

1190MODBP

1260MODBP

1410MODBP

450MODBP

1490MODBP

1780MODBP



Technical description

> White or black electrostatic powder coated

aluminium extrusion body

MODULINE
accesorıes

LED IP
20

Energy ınput

Code:
100MDL-EP

Code:
100MDL-EC

Code:
320MDL-XC

Code:
190MDL-LC

Code:
320MDL-TC

Code:
100MDL-MC

end cap

X CONNECTOR L CONNECTOR T CONNECTOR

mıddle connector
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